
Organization Contact Email Phone Address

Allstate Services Stacey Milano smilano@allstate-services.com
Office: 951.273.3410

Cell: 951.232.0868

1101 California Avenue, 

Suite 100 Corona, CA 

92881

Building Science 

Professional Training
Rick Hall rick@bsptllc.com 502.296.2188

P.O. Box 1473 New 

Albany, IN 47151

CloudBreak 

Advisory, LLC
Steven Chevalier schevalier@cloudbreakadv.com 303.408.7969

5682 S. Flat Rock Way 

Aurora, CO 80026

Community Services 

Consortium
Dennis Feeney dfeeney@communityservices.us 541.753.4861

240 SW Washington 

Avenue Corvallis, OR 

97333

Environmental 

Education 

Associates, Inc.

Alisa Raab
araab@environmentaleducation

.com
888.436.8338 ext 125

346 Austin Street Buffalo, 

NY 14207

Environmental 

Management 

Institute

Joan Ketterman jketterman4@ivytech.edu 317.248.4848

5610 Crawfordsville 

Road, #1500 

Indianapolis, IN 46224

Georgia Department 

of Public Heath
Christy Kuriatnyk  Christy.Kuriatnyk@dph.ga.gov 404.656.2459

2 Peachtree Street. N.W. 

Suite 13-462 Atlanta, GA 

30303

Greenville Technical 

College Corporate & 

Career Development 

Division

Joy Finch joy.finch@gvltec.edu 864.250.8155

216 South Pleasantburg 

Drive, Mail Stop 5011 

Greenville, SC 29607

Isles Center for 

Energy and 

Environment 

Training (CEET)

Emily Puskar epuskar@isles.org 609.341.4730
33 Tucker Street Trenton, 

NJ 08618

Johanns & 

Associates 
Alan Johanns ajohanns@johanns-assoc.com 619.792.0334

8521 Tia Maria Way La 

Mesa, CA 91942

Johns Hopkins 

University
Mary Doyle mdoyle6@jhu.edu 410.955.0423

615 North Wolfe Street, 

Room W7517 Baltimore, 

MD 21205

Livable Housing, Inc. Jayne Windham jwindham@livablehousing.com 717.881.3574
3958 Little John Drive 

York, PA 17408

Mississippi State 

University
David Buys david.buys@msstate.edu

PO Box 9805, 107 

Herzer, 945 Stone 

Boulevard Mississippi, 

MS 39762

Ohio Weatherization 

Training 

Center/Corporation 

for Ohio Appalachian 

Development

Kevin McCoy kmccoy@coadinc.org
740.594.8499 x259

Cell: 740.590.7244

1 Pinchot Lane Athens, 

OH 45701

Opportunity Council's 

Building 

Performance Center

Ross Quigley ross_quigley@oppco.org 360.734.5121 ext. 103
3406 Redwood Avenue 

Bellingham, WA 98225
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Penn State 

University 

Pennsylvania 

Integrated Pest 

Management (PA 

IPM) Program

Dion Lerman dlerman@psu.edu 215.264.0582
675 Sansom Street 

Philadelphia, PA 19106

Public Health & 

Safety, Inc.
Nicholas Peneff phsinc3@prodigy.net 312.491.0081 

Cell: 815.558.8258

37 S. Ashland Avenue 

Chicago, IL 60607

Santa Fe Community 

College
Amanda Hatherly amanda.hatherly@sfcc.edu 505.428.1805

6401 Richards Avenue 

Sante Fe, NM 87508

Southface Andrea Pinabell apinabell@southface.org 404.872.3549
241 Pine Street SE 

Atlanta, GA 30308

Sustainable 

Resources Center
Rachelle Peleska r.peleska@src-mn.org

1081 10th Avenue SE 

Minneapolis, MN 55414

United Way of Long 

Island
Stephen Muzyka Stephen@unitedwayli.org 631.579.8947

819 Grand Boulevard 

Deep Park, NY 11729

University of Georgia Pamela Turner prturner@uga.edu (706) 542-9165
224 Hoke Smith Annex 

Athens, GA 30602

University of 

Massachusetts at 

Lowell--New England 

Healthy Homes 

Training Center

Dave Turcotte David_Turcotte@uml.edu 978.934.4682

Mahone Hall, Room 

212E, 870 Broadway 

Street Lowell, MA 01854

University of Nevada, 

Las Vegas
Erin Sheehy erin.sheehy@unlv.edu 702.895.5661

4505 S Maryland 

Parkway Las Vegas, NV 

89154

University of 

Tennesse Knoxville
Bonnie Hinds bhinds@utk.edu 865.974.8178

2621 Morgan Circle, 

218B Morgan Hall 

Knoxville, TN 37996

University of Texas 

Health Science 

Center at Houston

Nancy Crider Nancy.M.Crider@uth.tmc.edu 713 500 2074

6901 Bertner Avenue 

Room 641 Houston, TX 

77030

Children's Mercy 

Kansas City
Kevin Kennedy kkennedy@cmh.edu 816.302.8556

2401 Gillham Road 

Kansas City, MO 64108
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